Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
LED Street Light with Aluminum Housing
This LED street light features a die-casting aluminum housing with a PC lens. It is designed for
city centers, parks, roads, and commercial districts.
Overview
High-Efficiency LED Street Lighting
This professional-grade LED street light features a durable die-casting aluminum housing with a high-quality paint finish and a protective PC lens.
Designed for reliability and ease of maintenance, it serves as an effective, energy-saving replacement for traditional HID lighting fixtures. With an
IP65 ingress protection rating and IK08 impact resistance, it is built to perform consistently in diverse outdoor environments.
Technical Specifications
Performance Metrics
30 W
Min Power
150 W
Max Power
13500 lm
Max Luminous Flux
70
CRI
Model Specifications
Model Power (W) Flux (lm) Dimensions (mm)
SH-SL30JT 30 2700 297*143*66
SH-SL50JT 50 4500 393*192*81.5
SH-SL70JT 70 6400 393*192*81.5
SH-SL100JT 100 9000 472.6*230*89.5
SH-SL120JT 120 11000 472.6*230*89.5
SH-SL150JT 150 13500 523.8*248*104.6
Certifications & Durability
Protection Ratings
IP65 • IK08
Warranty Period 3 years
Applications
Typical Applications
• City centers
• Parks and plazas
• Roads and streets
• Commercial districts
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong